Smercersila STIRNU BUKS
Smecres Sils / 27.05.2017

Hoao

Aivita, Lasmane

[: 3745

00: 10.00 km

Zakis

oaa:

SZ2

uaaa

goo [l il
km oo

Sprint Start - 49:05

Sprint Finish - 5:44

107 - 10:29

106 - 11:04

Ziel - 2:38

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

0o

44
34
45
39
11

00

20:21
2:35
4:51
4:29
0:39

00

0
309

245
293
282
86

000: 1:19:00
00: 7.59 km/h

00000/000: 658 (of 782)
00000/0: 297 (of 401)
000000: 43:36

00000: 43(of 51)
0000000: 46:15

uoao

a0 oooD 000 000 [0

0 km oo km/h
22:08 - 49:05 - 44
2:42 - 54:49 - 44
5:36 - 1:05:18 - 44
4:51 - 1:16:22 - 43
0:39 10.00 1:19:00 - 43

oo

20:21
22:53
27:39
32:06
32:45

ao

309
310
301
301
297

o

22:08
24:34
29:59
34:50
35:24

0o

timing.sportident.com




