Smercersila STIRNU BUKS Smecres Sils / 27.05.2017



Aivita, Lasmane

□□: 7.59 km/h

□□: 10.00 km

 DDDD:
 43(of 51)

 SZ2
 DDDDD:
 46:15

____: 43:36

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
Sprint Start	-	49:05	-	44	20:21	309	22:08	-	49:05	-	44	20:21	309	22:08
Sprint Finish	-	5:44	-	34	2:35	245	2:42	-	54:49	-	44	22:53	310	24:34
107	-	10:29	-	45	4:51	293	5:36	-	1:05:18	-	44	27:39	301	29:59
106	-	11:04	-	39	4:29	282	4:51	-	1:16:22	-	43	32:06	301	34:50
Ziel	-	2:38	-	11	0:39	86	0:39	10.00	1:19:00	-	43	32:45	297	35:24